Mayer Hall Addition 2130

10:00 AM - 11:50 AM

12:00 PM - 1:50 PM

2:00 PM - 3:50 PM

4:00 PM - 5:50 PM

6:00 PM - 7:50 PM

WI10 PHYS 1BL
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM 673661 673665 673669 673673
11:00 AM Murphy Olson Murphy Murphy
001 005 009 013
12:00 PM 673662 673666 673670 673674
1:00 PM Yoo Wong Neeleman
002 006 010 014
2:00 PM 673663 673667 673671 673675
3:00 PM Wong Wong
003 007 011 015
4:00 PM 673691 673664 673668 673672
5:00 PM Webster Webster Cho Cho
031 004 008 012
6:00 PM 673695 673693
7:00 PM Webster Cho
035 033
Lab TA Coordinators
Name Dept. Level Email
Colin Chrystal Physics Grad chrystal@physics.ucsd.edu
Stanley Chan Physics Grad szchan@physics.ucsd.edu
Lab TAs
Name Dept. Level Email
Ethan Cho Physics Grad eyc002@ucsd.edu
Joseph _ Physics Grad jograves@physics.ucsd.edu
Chris Murphy Physics Grad cmurphy@physics.ucsd.edu
Marcel Physics Grad mneeleman@physics.ucsd.edu
David Olson Physics Grad daolson@ucsd.edu
Matthew Webster Physics Grad mjwebster@physics.ucsd.edu
Thomas Wong Physics Grad tgw002@physics.ucsd.edu
Jae Hyeok Yoo Physics Grad jay013@ucsd.edu



